Kangaroo

Bus Lines

Ph: 1300 287 525

SCHOOL
Hercules Rd Primary - Kippa Ring Primary - Clontarf High - Clontarf Primary - Grace Primary Clontarf

via Transfer at Clontarf High - students from Rothwell & Burpengary

SUBURB

Burpengary - Narangba - Deception Bay

7062 am

Service commences here.
6:56 BP Narangba
L Rifle Range Road
L Pioneer Drive
R Oakey Flat Road
R Main Street
7:07 Narangba Station
L Main Street
L Mackie Road
R Burpengary Road
L Boundary Road
R North Ridge Circuit
7:25 urT at 1st roundabout
P/U after roundabout
S/A North Ridge Circuit
R Boundary Road
S/A Lipscombe Road
R Deception Bay Road
L Bay Avenue
7:37 Deception Bay Shops
P/U at Interchange
ur at first roundabout
L Deception Bay Road
L Anzac Ave
7:50 S/D Hercules Road Primary
S/A Anzac Avenue
R Elizabeth Avenue
7:56 S/D Kippa Ring Primary
S/A Snook Street
R Isobel Street
8:02 Clontarf High
TRANSFERS
Grace Clontarf & Clontarf Primary students
from 7033, 7050 and 7053
S/A Isobel Street
R Maine Road
8:05 Grace Primary College Clontarf
S/A Maine Road
R Hornibrook Esplanade
R Elizabeth Avenue
8:10 Clontarf Primary
Service ends here

Effective 11 March 2025

People - Pride - Passion



